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DISTRICT 1 DISTRICT 2 DISTRICT 3 DISTRICT 4 DISTRICT 5 

Diane Scott          Clifton L. Hinote Carol Boston Jennifer Granse Scott Peden 
 

 

September 07, 2017 
 

 
 

Mr. Tim Wyrosdick 
Superintendent of Schools 
5086 Canal Street 

Milton, Florida  32570-6707 
 
 

Dear Mr. Wyrosdick, 
 

It is an audit requirement that the Santa Rosa County School Board members be 
informed of any and all deletions to property records.  This requirement is 
accomplished on an annual basis and a copy of the deletions is spread in the Board 

minutes. 
 
The attached property listings detail the deletions by category and support those items 

removed from property records during fiscal year ending June 30, 2017. 
 

 
 

 Sincerely, 

 

  
Judson C. Crane 

 

JCC/jc 

 

 

 

 

 



CODE DEFINITIONS 

 

 

PY  ST – Prior Year Status 

ST- Status 

NW – New 

 

01- Active 

02 - Missing, not stolen 

03 - Stolen 

04 - Sold 

05 - Traded 

06 - Returned to Vendor/Manufacturer 

07 – Removed/Duplicate Tag 

08 - Transferred 

09 - Disposed of (cannibalized, junked) 

10 - Surplus 

15 - Non-inventory item 

16 - Reactivated 

17 - Donated outside of district 

18 - Value added to another item 

20 - Item deleted 

21 - Obsolete 

25 - Item <$1000 
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                                          DELETIONS FOR FIXED ASSETS IN FISCAL YEAR 16-17
                                        INCLUDING PROPERTY ACQUIRED AND DELETED IN SAME YEAR
                                                     PROGRAM:  ZPR66--REPORT 1

PY     P. R.               SERIAL                                                   DELETED
ST ST  NUMBER  LOCN        NUMBER              DESCRIPTION        MANUFACTURER       VALUE     ACQ DATE FND PROJECT BLDG ROOM TALLY

NW 03 Y46035   0142 332058004673         A/V-CAMERA,DIGITAL       CANON               1,099.00 10/28/16 100 964     0011 040Q
NW 03                                                                                 1,099.00                                    1

NW 06 Y45936   0102                      MUSIC-SOUSAPHONE         EASTMAN             3,090.00 01/20/17 100 991     000N 000N
NW 06 Y45937   0102                      MUSIC-SOUSAPHONE         EASTMAN             3,090.00 01/20/17 100 991     000N 000N
NW 06 Y46009   9001                      ESE-MAGNIFIER/VIDEO/PORT MANUFACT N/A        3,925.00 10/28/16 400 40617   0000 0000
NW 06                                                                                10,105.00                                    3

NW 18 Y46223A  0321                      SCI-HOOD, FLOW           MANUFACT N/A          244.00 04/04/17 100 115     000N 000N
NW 18                                                                                   244.00                                    1

NW                                                                                   11,448.00                                    5

01 02 Y05664   0151 N320272              MUSIC-SAXOPHONE, TENOR   SELMER              1,465.00 08/01/82 100         0055 BAND
01 02                                                                                 1,465.00                                    1

01 04 Y05186   9916 8510                 ART-KILN                 QUINCY              1,040.00 05/01/82 100         0007 0001
01 04 Y10191   9916 274789               ART-KILN                 PARAGON             1,293.00 05/01/87 100         0007 0001
01 04 Y10484   9916 AIR LIFT JACK        TOOL-LIFT                GRAY MFG, IN        1,250.00 07/10/87 100         0007 0001
01 04 Y12017   9916 31290                ART-KILN                 ECONO KILN          1,399.00 08/14/90 399 2       0007 0001
01 04 Y17140   9916 2403400016           JACK-BUMPER              MIDWEST             1,608.00 05/01/92 390 360392  0007 0001
01 04 Y18798   9916 13230                ESE-TYMPANOMETER         N/A                 1,525.00 02/19/93 400 40693   0007 0001
01 04 Y20312   9916 14603           0311 ESE-TYMPANOMETER         MICRO               2,700.00 06/07/94 810         0007 0001
01 04 Y20538   9916 HMLW00402            FS-WARMER, FOOD          METRO               1,999.00 07/15/94 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y20610   9916 321009727     2 DOOR FS-REFRIGERATOR          HOBART              2,539.00 08/05/94 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y22940   9916 66A00015             A/V-CAMERA,VIDEO         PANASONIC           1,780.00 10/18/96 100 9081796 0001 0007
01 04 Y23853   9916 1170.913.03712 K     OFF-PAPER SHREDDER       POWERSHRED          1,125.00 04/18/97 499 490962  0007 0001
01 04 Y25368   9916 MXO 56366            A/V-MIXER, DIGITAL       VIDEONICS           1,095.00 04/24/98 100 17298   0007 0001
01 04 Y25802   9916 R717M23585           JACK-TRANSMISSION        LINCOLN             1,495.00 06/19/98 348 350098  0007 0001
01 04 Y28951   9916 4149-99              FS-SERVING CART,COLD     ATLAS               4,086.00 07/16/99 392 350099  0007 0001
01 04 Y28952   9916 4151-99              FS-SERVING CART,COLD     ATLAS               4,086.00 07/16/99 392 350099  0007 0001
01 04 Y28953   9916 5127-99              FS-SERVING CART,HOT      ATLAS               4,005.00 07/16/99 392 350099  0007 0001
01 04 Y28954   9916 5121-99              FS-SERVING CART,HOT      ATLAS               4,005.00 07/16/99 392 350099  0007 0001
01 04 Y28955   9916 5123-99              FS-SERVING CART,HOT      ATLAS               4,005.00 07/16/99 392 350099  0007 0001
01 04 Y28956   9916 5122-99              FS-SERVING CART,HOT      ATLAS               4,005.00 07/16/99 392 350099  0007 0001
01 04 Y30496   9916 SD001400             A/V-EDITOR, VIDEO        SCREENPLAY          3,695.00 04/07/00 100 17200   0007 0001
01 04 Y30814   9916 00-010289            ESE-AMPLIFICATION SYSTEM PHONIC EAR          1,000.00 05/05/00 100 19900   0007 0001
01 04 Y30998   9916 J9HB00092            A/V-CAMCORDER            PANASONIC           1,495.00 06/09/00 393 360200  0007 0001
01 04 Y32432   9916 2110203215           A/V-CAMCORDER            CANON               2,038.00 03/23/01 100 182     0007 0001
01 04 Y32684   9916 00000L334747         HLTH-BED-HOSPITAL        INVACARE            1,200.00 11/02/01 393 350001  0007 0001
01 04 Y32962   9916 SP005204             A/V-EDITOR,NON LINEAR(SC SCREENPLAY          3,300.00 03/30/01 100 999     0007 0001
01 04 Y33226   9916 J0HB00243            A/V-CAMCORDER            PANASONIC           1,497.00 06/28/01 400 43001   0007 0001
01 04 Y33227   9916 NONE                 TABLE, FLDNG CAFETERIA W UNIFRAME            1,034.00 07/13/01 393 350099  0007 0001
01 04 Y33624   9916 A1073042             FS-FREEZER               POLAR KING         15,333.00 08/24/01 393 360001  0007 0001
01 04 Y33625   9916 A1073043             FS-FREEZER               POLAR KING         15,333.00 08/24/01 393 360001  0007 0001
01 04 Y34843   9916 6305293              FS-COOLER, MILK          BEVERAGE AIR        1,463.00 05/31/02             0007 0001
01 04 Y35103   9916 77337                FS-SERVING CART,HOT      ATLAS               5,422.00 11/22/02 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y35104   9916 77340                FS-SERVING CART,HOT      ATLAS               5,422.00 11/22/02 410 410     0007 0001
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                                          DELETIONS FOR FIXED ASSETS IN FISCAL YEAR 16-17
                                        INCLUDING PROPERTY ACQUIRED AND DELETED IN SAME YEAR
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PY     P. R.               SERIAL                                                   DELETED
ST ST  NUMBER  LOCN        NUMBER              DESCRIPTION        MANUFACTURER       VALUE     ACQ DATE FND PROJECT BLDG ROOM TALLY

01 04 Y35122   9916 77312                FS-SERVING CART,COLD     ATLAS               5,711.00 02/07/03 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y36112   9916 SP007288             A/V-EDITOR,NON LINEAR(SC APPLIED MAGI        4,075.00 06/13/03 100 199     0007 0001
01 04 Y36531   9916 BA567                TOOL-WASHER, PRESSURE    G-FORCE             1,650.00 09/19/03 100 907032  0007 0001
01 04 Y36670   9916 A3113827             FS-FREEZER               POLAR KING         22,849.00 02/06/04 390 360004  0007 0001
01 04 Y38586   9916 13813                OFF-CASH COUNTING MACHIN OMEGA               1,895.00 11/05/04 810         0007 0001
01 04 Y38695   9916 ED05122              DP-SCANNER,GRADE         SCANTRON            4,859.00 02/25/05 400 46605   0007 0001
01 04 Y39815   9916 F0631603 CORNER UNIT FS-SERVING COUNTER       GALLEY              1,845.00 03/02/07 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y39818   9916 F0631501             FS-CASHIER STATION       GALLEY              1,982.00 03/02/07 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y39821   9916 F0631504             FS-SERVING COUNTER       GALLEY              2,899.00 03/02/07 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y39822   9916 F0631705             FS-HOT FOOD UNIT         GALLEY              5,054.00 03/02/07 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y39825   9916 F0631402             FS-CASHIER STATION       GALLEY              2,821.00 03/02/07 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y39827   9916 F031404       4 WELL FS-HOT FOOD UNIT         GALLEY              9,427.00 03/02/07 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y39832   9916 F0631602             FS-SERVING COUNTER       GALLEY              2,111.00 03/02/07 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y40050   9916 161C0069             A/V-MINI DV DECK SYSTEM  JVC                 1,326.00 04/20/07 100 182     0007 0001
01 04 Y40274   9916 F0717501             FS-CASHIER STATION       GALLEY              2,819.00 08/31/07 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y40275   9916 F0717505             FS-CASHIER STATION       GALLEY              2,819.00 08/31/07 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y40276   9916 F0717502      4 WELL FS-SALAD/COLD UNIT       GALLEY              8,086.00 08/31/07 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y40280   9916 F0717507             FS-SERVING COUNTER       GALLEY              3,752.00 08/31/07 410 410     0007 0001
01 04 Y40669   9916 SB101572             A/V-EDITOR,NON LINEAR(SC APPLIED MAGI        2,200.00 05/30/08 400 43008   0007 0001
01 04 Y40919   9916 82B0623BC030         FS-ICE MACHINE           CORNELIUS           2,844.00 07/01/08 810         0007 0001
01 04 Y42801   9916 029521        RM521B ART-KILN                 SIR RAMIC PO        2,797.00 06/30/11 100 999     0007 0001
01 04 161332   9916 11-212-448    F-HALL FS-MIXER                 HOBART              1,550.00 01/01/80 482         0007 0001
01 04                                                                               198,643.00                                   54

01 05 Y39114   0151 S/N NOT VISIBLE      FS-ICE MACHINE           ICE-O-MATIC         2,168.00 10/07/05 344 3500041 0055 0117
01 05                                                                                 2,168.00                                    1

01 07 Y41117   0191                      FS-OVEN,STEAMER          BLODGETT           13,947.00 07/17/09 410 410     000N 000N
01 07 Y44932   0182 10448306             MUSIC-EUPHONIUM          EASTMAN             2,350.00 01/09/15 810         0001 BAND
01 07                                                                                16,297.00                                    2

01 09 Y14054   0321 JJ-375657-D          FS-FREEZER               GLENCO STAR         1,785.00 02/16/90 370 360290  0015 1502
01 09 Y16923   9916 1YA00204             A/V-CAMERA               PANASONIC           1,028.00 02/07/92 100 941     0007 0001
01 09 Y17061   9916 HI50327              A/V-STUDIO KIT - 3 PCS.  PANASONIC           2,370.00 05/01/92 100 941     0007 0001
01 09 Y21567   9916 18563094             A/V-TELEVISION           TOSHIBA             1,200.00 06/16/95 390 350095  0007 0001
01 09 Y21568   9916 14640571   411K      A/V-TELEVISION           TOSHIBA             1,200.00 06/16/95 390 350095  0007 0001
01 09 Y21951   0321 GRANDMA RM.100C      HLTH-CPR-RESUSCI MANNEQU GRANDMA CHAS        1,012.00 01/12/96 100 119     0010 0101
01 09 Y23310   0321 RM.101C              HLTH-CPR-RESUSCI MANNEQU ARMSTRONG ME        1,716.00 12/20/96 100 918     0010 101C
01 09 Y23424   9916 5YZ00293             A/V-VIDEO OVERHEAD       PANASONIC           3,348.00 01/31/97 100 13997   0007 0001
01 09 Y30422   0061                      TABLE, CONFERENCE        BRODART CO.         2,002.00 10/29/99 392 350099  0001 0212
01 09 Y32386   9916 70402000340019       A/V-PROJECTOR, PORTABLE  APOLLO              3,295.00 12/15/00 100 182     0007 0001
01 09 Y32991   0321 72465                PRINT SHOP-PUNCH,HEAVY D RHIN-O-TUFF         4,045.00 02/23/01 100 9999901 0005 0509
01 09 Y33313   9916 JOHB00580            A/V-CAMCORDER            PANASONIC           1,489.00 04/17/01 810         0007 0001
01 09 Y33314   9916 JOHB00541            A/V-CAMCORDER            PANASONIC           1,489.00 04/17/01 810         0007 0001
01 09 Y34379   9916 74227                ESE-VISION SCREENER      WELCH-ALLYN         3,595.00 03/15/02 499 40701   0007 0001
01 09 Y38949   0321 PYTHON GUN FOR MIG   TOOL-WELDER,SPOOL GUN    MILLER              1,338.00 07/22/05 100 9999904 0005 0509
01 09 Y38997   0182 TENNIS COURT         BLEACHERS                OUTDOOR ALUM        4,493.00 05/06/05 392 FEMAIVN 9916 1111
01 09 Y38998   0182                      BLEACHERS                OUTDOOR ALUM        4,492.00 05/06/05 392 FEMAIVN 9916 1111
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01 09 Y39856   9916 60870004             OFF-DUPLICATOR           LANIER              1,552.00 01/19/07 100 901     0007 0001
01 09 Y40549   0351 N/A                  TABLE, FLDNG CAFETERIA W KRUGER              1,096.00 09/19/08 377 350007  0001 CAFE
01 09 Y40565   0351 N/A                  TABLE, FLDNG CAFETERIA W KRUGER              1,096.00 09/19/08 377 350007  0001 CAFE
01 09 Y40566   0351 N/A                  TABLE, FLDNG CAFETERIA W KRUGER              1,096.00 09/19/08 377 350007  0001 CAFE
01 09 Y40571   0351 N/A                  TABLE, FLDNG CAFETERIA W KRUGER              1,096.00 09/19/08 377 350007  0001 CAFE
01 09 Y40581   0351 N/A                  TABLE, FLDNG CAFETERIA W KRUGER              1,096.00 09/19/08 377 350007  0001 CAFE
01 09 Y40601   0351 N/A                  TABLE, FLDNG CAFETERIA W KRUGER              1,096.00 09/19/08 377 350007  0001 CAFE
01 09 Y40605   0351 N/A                  TABLE, FLDNG CAFETERIA W KRUGER              1,096.00 09/19/08 377 350007  0001 CAFE
01 09 Y41229   0351 B0904140025          A/V-INTERACTIVE WHITEBOA PROMETHEAN          4,410.00 06/30/09 499 47809   GULF 0HSE
01 09 Y41283   0182 234-09823409823      A/V-SOUND SYSTEM         J B L               3,723.00 08/11/09 810         0001 BAND
01 09 Y41667   0103 RVN-1262             A/V-TRIPOD               US SPORTS VI        1,775.00 05/15/10 810         0021 0104
01 09 181165   0302 315512               MUSIC-PIANO              BALDWIN             1,082.00 01/01/80 100         0001 0202
01 09                                                                                60,111.00                                   29

01 18 Y44702A  0141                      MUSIC-CHIMES             ADAMS                 518.00 07/01/15 100 972     0026 BAND
01 18 Y44702AA 0141                      MUSIC-CHIMES             ADAMS               2,010.00 12/17/15 100 907093  0026 BAND
01 18 Y45778A  9029                      FS-HEAT SEAL LIDDING MAC FORM PLASTIC        1,866.00 06/17/16 410 410     0071 CAFE
01 18                                                                                 4,394.00                                    3

01                                                                                  283,078.00                                   90

10 04 Y03165   9916                      AG-TWO ROW PLANTER       FORD MTR CO.        1,795.00 02/01/81 119         0007 0001
10 04 Y04608   9916 5158335              TOOL-SPRAY APPLICATOR    HARDEE              1,291.00 04/01/82 400         0007 0001
10 04 Y04833   9916 8181251              TOOL-SAW, BAND           POWERMATIC          2,549.00 03/01/82 100         0007 0001
10 04 Y05092   9916 MB6990               TOOL-SAW, TILTING ARBOR  DELTA ROCKWE        1,645.00 04/01/82 100         0007 0001
10 04 Y05093   9916 LK1711               TOOL-JOINTER             DELTA ROCKWE        1,718.00 04/01/82 100         0007 0001
10 04 Y14377   9916 90267174             TOOL-SHAPER, SPINDLE     POWERMATIC          2,145.00 05/25/90 100 119     0007 0001
10 04 Y20715   9916 321012940 RR         FS-REFRIGERATOR          HOBART              2,922.00 08/05/94 410 410     0007 0001
10 04 Y22888   9916 06907                FS-CABINET, HEATED       METRO               1,766.00 09/16/96 410 410     0007 0001
10 04 Y24174   9916 4                    FS-HOT FOOD UNIT         HOT FOOD BOX        1,205.00 06/13/97 410 410     0007 0001
10 04 Y24181   9916 8                    FS-HOT FOOD UNIT         HOT FOOD BOX        2,815.00 06/13/97 410 410     0007 0001
10 04 Y25458   9916 NONE                 FS-WARMER, FOOD          INTERMETRO          1,702.00 12/18/97             0007 0001
10 04 Y28480   9916 NONE                 FS-CASHIER STATION       ATLAS               1,692.00 05/28/99 392 350099  0007 0001
10 04 Y29026   9916 T459200D99           FS-REFRIGERATOR          TRAUSLEN            3,274.00 08/13/99 395 350099  0007 0001
10 04 Y34847   9916 6305299              FS-COOLER, MILK          BEVERAGE AIR        1,463.00 05/31/02             0007 0001
10 04 Y39167   9916 9935050543           FS-WARMER, FOOD          HATCO               2,684.00 11/18/05 410 410     0007 0001
10 04 Y40125   9916 AP-1046697-1BB-0192  FS-STEAMER               VULCAN              4,622.00 07/13/07 410 410     0007 0001
10 04 Y40292   9916 07071280012719       FS-ICE MACHINE           ICE-O-MATIC         2,315.00 10/05/07 100 901     0007 0001
10 04 Y40386   9916 KF955301             TOOL-WELDING UNIT        MILLER              2,000.00 01/18/08 100 907032  0007 0001
10 04 Y41791   9916 CRC38300             OFF-PAPER SHREDDER       FELLOWES            1,026.00 08/06/10 100 902     0007 0001
10 04                                                                                40,629.00                                   19

10 09 Y31734   9916 00 035546            ESE-AMPLIFICATION SYSTEM PHONIC EAR          1,022.00 11/10/00 100 19900   0007 0001
10 09 Y39088   9916 L6TD00049 R          A/V-CAMERA,CINEMA        PANASONIC           3,600.00 03/30/07 100 199     0007 0001
10 09 Y39759   9916 SB660-12142          A/V-INTERACTIVE WHITEBOA SMART TECH          1,468.00 09/22/06 400 43006   0007 0001
10 09 Y40212   9916 JJKG721496F          A/V-PROJECTOR, VIDEO     EPSON               1,592.00 08/03/07 100 90407   0007 0001
10 09                                                                                 7,682.00                                    4
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10 17 Y20539   9916 HMLW00432            FS-WARMER, FOOD          METRO               1,999.00 07/15/94 410 410     0007 0001
10 17 Y39047   9916 AP-1044773-2AA-0922  FS-OVEN,STEAMER          VULCAN              5,824.00 09/16/05 410 410     0007 0001
10 17 Y41116   9916 20090604-011   CVAP  FS-HEATER PROOFER        WINSTON             4,552.00 07/17/09 410 410     0007 0001
10 17                                                                                12,375.00                                    3

10                                                                                   60,686.00                                   26

                                                                                    355,212.00                                  121
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NW 18 Y46117A  9003                      VEHICLE-LADDER RACK      KARGO MASTER        2,168.00 04/28/17 100 907032  8888 208A
NW 18                                                                                 2,168.00                                    1

NW                                                                                    2,168.00                                    1

01 04 Y10628   9916 1GCDC14HXJZ161550    VEHICLE-TRUCK, PICKUP    CHEVROLET          10,158.00 11/09/87 341 02688   7777 0065
01 04 Y15889   9916 1GTDC14H8MZ516137    VEHICLE-TRUCK, PICKUP    GMC                11,121.00 01/11/91 390 360291  7777 0075
01 04 Y20290   9916 1FTFE24Y0RHB19625    VEHICLE-VAN, CARGO       FORD MTR CO.       13,900.00 04/22/94 410 410     8888 052A
01 04 Y20291   9916 1FTFE24Y2RHB19626    VEHICLE-VAN, CARGO       FORD MTR CO.       13,900.00 04/22/94 410 410     8888 053A
01 04 Y22802   9916 1GTGG35K1TF506900    VEHICLE-VAN, CARGO       GMC                17,516.00 08/09/96 410 410     8888 091A
01 04 Y23228   9916 1HVBBABNXVH456883    VEHICLE-BUS              INTERNATIONA       38,723.00 11/22/96 377 360197  0BUS 2096
01 04 Y23229   9916 1HVBBABN1VH456884    VEHICLE-BUS              INTERNATIONA       38,723.00 11/22/96 377 360197  0BUS 2196
01 04 Y23237   9916 1HVBBABN7VH456873    VEHICLE-BUS              INTERNATIONA       39,542.00 11/27/96 377 360197  0BUS 9.96
01 04 Y24953   9916 1HVBBABN8VH516837    VEHICLE-BUS              INTERNATIONA       39,015.00 08/08/97 348 360198  0BUS 3097
01 04 Y27448   9916 2B7HB11X3XK534262    VEHICLE-VAN, CARGO       DODGE              15,569.00 03/05/99 100 902     8888 006A
01 04 Y35036   9916 2B7KB31Z42K135114    VEHICLE-VAN, CARGO       DODGE              20,387.00 07/19/02 100 907032  8888 128A
01 04 Y35037   9916 2B7LB31Z02K135115    VEHICLE-VAN, CARGO       DODGE              18,102.00 07/19/02 100 907032  8888 129A
01 04 Y35137   9916 1FDSF30L53EB13402    VEHICLE-TRUCK, PICKUP    FORD MTR CO.       20,941.00 12/06/02 100 907032  7777 0131
01 04                                                                               297,597.00                                   13

01 05 Y44386   0182 1PY5055DLDB005769    VEHICLE-TRACTOR          JOHN DEERE         15,077.00 11/15/13 100 901     0025 0001
01 05                                                                                15,077.00                                    1

01 09 Y21465   0321 1GBGC34K9SE161797    VEHICLE-TRUCK, PICKUP    CHEVROLET          17,313.00 04/07/95 100 907032  0007 0001
01 09 Y44746   0321 1GCWGFCA5E1183748    VEHICLE-VAN, CARGO       CHEVROLET          20,251.00 06/20/14 100 907032  8888 189A
01 09                                                                                37,564.00                                    2

01                                                                                  350,238.00                                   16

10 04 Y02437   9916 IT355-86-4580        VEHICLE-FORK LIFT        CLARKE             19,088.00 11/01/80 341         0007 0001
10 04 Y35035   9916 2B7KB31Z22K135113    VEHICLE-VAN, CARGO       DODGE              17,733.00 07/19/02 100 907032  8888 127A
10 04 Y40900   9916 W006X4071665         VEHICLE-UTILITY/UTV      JOHN DEERE          3,950.00 07/01/08 810         0007 0001
10 04 Y41310   9916 1GDE6H1P5RJ500219    VEHICLE-TRUCK, DELIVERY  GMC                 4,199.00 07/01/09 810         7777 0168
10 04                                                                                44,970.00                                    4

10                                                                                   44,970.00                                    4

                                                                                    397,376.00                                   21
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01 09 Y18823   9916 COMPSEE - MARS       DP-SOFTWARE              COMPSEE             3,075.00 03/26/93 100 902     0007 0001
01 09 Y21789   9916 CISCO ROUTER SFTWARE DP-SOFTWARE              CISCO               2,085.00 10/06/95 100 923     0007 0001
01 09 Y23211   9916 NETXRAY ALL LAN'S PR DP-SOFTWARE              CODARAM CORP        2,475.00 11/15/96 100 907331  0007 0001
01 09 Y23212   9916 NETXRAY CONSOLE      DP-SOFTWARE              CODARAM CORP        1,995.00 11/15/96 100 907331  0007 0001
01 09 Y23806   9916 SITE LIC.WIN95 UPGRD DP-SOFTWARE              MICROSOFT           1,710.00 03/07/97 100 907331  0007 0001
01 09 Y24364   9916 GHOST MULTI-EDU      DP-SOFTWARE              N/A                 2,599.00 07/14/97 100 907331  0007 0001
01 09 Y24718   9916 LITTLE BROTHER       DP-SOFTWARE              KANSMAN CORP        3,257.00 10/17/97 100 907331  0007 0001
01 09 Y25111   9916 STAR SCH. WIDE LIC.  DP-SOFTWARE              ADVANTAGE LE        1,499.00 04/03/98 100 18298   0007 0001
01 09 Y25850   9916 DFC SOFTWARE         DP-SOFTWARE              INFORMATION         7,379.00 05/22/98 100 902     0007 0001
01 09 Y28526   9916 LITERACY SKILLS      DP-SOFTWARE              STAR                2,999.00 07/23/99 100 9082697 0007 0001
01 09 Y28589   9916 NETWORK LICENSE      DP-SOFTWARE              FOLLETT             5,695.00 06/25/99 100 907072  0007 0001
01 09 Y28740   9916 FORMS PARTNER        DP-SOFTWARE              SOURCE TECHN        9,995.00 10/01/99 100 907331  0007 0001
01 09 Y28929   9916 CIRC/CAT.PLUS NT SER DP-SOFTWARE              FOLLETT             3,590.00 07/23/99 395 350098  0007 0001
01 09 Y30607   9916 CCC 60 LICENSES      DP-SOFTWARE              COMPUTER CUR      122,745.00 01/14/00 393 360000  0007 0001
01 09 Y30607A  9916 SCHOOL CORE UPGRADE  DP-SOFTWARE              COMPUTER CUR        4,326.00 05/25/01 100 15101   0007 0001
01 09 Y31114   9916 MESUNL               DP-SOFTWARE              GFI                 2,320.00 07/14/00 100 907331  0007 0001
01 09 Y31821   9916 SCHOOL CORE V5.3     DP-SOFTWARE              COMPUTER CUR       60,328.00 12/15/00 100 11206   0007 0001
01 09 Y31945   9916 IMAIL SERVER         DP-SOFTWARE              IPSWITCH            1,709.00 12/01/00 100 907331  0007 0001
01 09 Y33634   9916 EARLY LITERACY KIT   DP-SOFTWARE              STAR                3,105.00 08/03/01 100 14801   0007 0001
01 09 Y35223   9916 SQL SERVER-TURNLEAF  DP-SOFTWARE              MICROSOFT          10,566.00 10/04/02 392 350002  0007 0001
01 09 Y35224   9916 SQL SERVER-TURNLEAF  DP-SOFTWARE              MICROSOFT          10,566.00 10/04/02 392 350002  0007 0001
01 09 Y35617   9916 LEAP TRACK           DP-SOFTWARE              LEAPFROG            2,340.00 02/28/03 400 43003   0007 0001
01 09 Y36019   9916 DATA MANAGEMET SYST. DP-SOFTWARE              TURNLEAF SOL      139,090.00 03/21/03 100 172     0007 0001
01 09 Y36956   9916 SUCCESSMAKER 10 LIC. DP-SOFTWARE              COMPUTER CUR        7,550.00 04/02/04 100 14801   0007 0001
01 09 Y38525   9916 SEMS/VIP SYSTEM      DP-SOFTWARE              ESCHOOL SOLU       12,995.00 10/08/04 100 9080605 0007 0001
01 09 Y38889   9916 PINNACLE PLUS        DP-SOFTWARE ONLINE DWNLD EXCELSIOR          13,043.00 06/03/05 100 199     0007 0001
01 09 Y38968   9916 READ 180             DP-SOFTWARE              SCHOLASTIC,         4,865.00 03/04/05 100 199     0007 0001
01 09 Y38999   9916 READ 180C            DP-SOFTWARE              SCHOLASTIC,         9,640.00 06/24/05 400 46605   0007 0001
01 09 Y38999A  0152 READ 180 C           DP-SOFTWARE              N/A                 4,760.00 06/24/05 100 918     0006 0633
01 09 Y39100   9916 BES 20 EXCHANGE      DP-SOFTWARE              BLACKBERRY E        2,575.00 10/14/05 499 49604   0007 0001
01 09 Y39122   9916 SUCCESSMAKER DISTMOD DP-SOFTWARE              SUCCESSMAKER        1,026.00 10/14/05 100 9080906 0007 0001
01 09 Y39129   9916 SUCCESSMAKER SITELIC DP-SOFTWARE              SUCCESSMAKER        7,506.00 10/14/05 400 45805   0007 0001
01 09 Y39130   9916 SUCCESSMAKER DISMODO DP-SOFTWARE              SUCCESSMAKER        1,031.00 10/14/05 100 901     0007 0001
01 09 Y39673   9916 ADMIN PAK V 5.0      DP-SOFTWARE              WINTERNALS          1,199.00 06/23/06 100 907331  0007 0001
01 09 Y40073   9916 BASIC SKILLS SINGLE  DP-SOFTWARE              CONTEMPORARY        1,217.00 05/04/07 499 48907   0007 0001
01 09 Y40074   9916 BASIC SKILLS SINGLE  DP-SOFTWARE              CONTEMPORARY        1,217.00 05/04/07 400 46507   0007 0001
01 09 Y40075   9916 BASIC SKILLS SINGLE  DP-SOFTWARE              CONTEMPORARY        1,217.00 05/04/07 400 46107   0007 0001
01 09 Y40076   9916 BASIC SKILLS SINGLE  DP-SOFTWARE              CONTEMPORARY        3,217.00 05/04/07 400 46107   0007 0001
01 09 Y40284   9916 READ 180 STAGE A     DP-SOFTWARE              SCHOLASTIC,         7,100.00 10/12/07 400 40608   0007 0001
01 09 Y40362   9916 READ 180 STG C       DP-SOFTWARE              SCHOLASTIC,         8,160.00 12/07/07 100 14804   0007 0001
01 09 Y41062   9916 GED PRACTICE TEST    DP-SOFTWARE              HOUGHTON MIF        1,397.00 04/03/09 400 46509   0007 0001
01 09 Y41104   9916 ACCESS 21ST CENTURY  DP-SOFTWARE              STECK-VAUGHN        4,171.00 05/15/09 400 46109   0007 0001
01 09 Y41105   9916 ACCESS 21ST CENTURY  DP-SOFTWARE              STECK-VAUGHN        3,841.00 05/15/09 400 46509   0007 0001
01 09 Y41106   9916 MHC INTER.PRE GED    DP-SOFTWARE              MCRAWHILL           4,017.00 05/15/09 400 46509   0007 0001
01 09 Y41293   9916 ASSET MGMT TRACKING  DP-SOFTWARE              COMPSEE             2,195.00 09/18/09 100 907253  0007 0001
01 09 Y42783   9916 ACCESS 21ST CENTURY  DP-SOFTWARE              STECK-VAUGHN        4,848.00 06/03/11 400 46111   0007 0001
01 09                                                                               514,235.00                                   46



07/12/2017                                SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PROPERTY RECORDS                               PAGE      2
                                            DELETIONS FOR SOFTWARE IN FISCAL YEAR 16-17
                                        INCLUDING PROPERTY ACQUIRED AND DELETED IN SAME YEAR
                                                     PROGRAM:  ZPR66--REPORT 4

PY     P. R.               SERIAL                                                   DELETED
ST ST  NUMBER  LOCN        NUMBER              DESCRIPTION        MANUFACTURER       VALUE     ACQ DATE FND PROJECT BLDG ROOM TALLY

01                                                                                  514,235.00                                   46

                                                                                    514,235.00                                   46
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NW 18 Y45877A  9001                      DP-COMPUTER,TABLET PC    MICROSOFT             129.00 09/16/16 400 40617   0001 0000
NW 18 Y45892   9050                      DP-PHOTO KIOSK           KODAK               1,430.00 09/09/16 100 903     000N 000N
NW 18                                                                                 1,559.00                                    2

NW                                                                                    1,559.00                                    2

01 02 Y34588   0182 052320101256         DP-CAMCORDER,DIGITAL     CANON               1,274.00 05/10/02 400 46802   0005 510A
01 02 Y42497   0131 26Z01N1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,147.00 01/28/11 499 49010   0008 023C
01 02 Y44378   9037 7J9YTS1              DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       DELL                1,561.00 08/09/13 100 907371  0007 0110
01 02                                                                                 3,982.00                                    3

01 04 Y24721   9916 BA-01777             DP-SCANNER               SCANTRON            3,191.00 10/31/97 499 49497   0007 0001
01 04 Y30782   9916 02001029A            DP-PROJECTOR, LCD        NEC                 3,850.00 05/26/00 393 360200  0007 0001
01 04 Y31600   9916 2070200960           DP-CAMCORDER,DIGITAL     CANON               2,250.00 08/16/00 810         0007 0001
01 04 Y32148   9916 DLPG1533             LIB-SCANNER,LASER PHD    FOLLETT             1,452.00 12/08/00 100 901     0007 0001
01 04 Y39035   9916 JEA-2                DP-PRINTER               XEROX               1,028.00 01/26/07 100 902     0007 0001
01 04 Y39711   9916 7908CNH              DP-PRINTER               LEXMARK             2,495.00 08/25/06 100 907331  0007 0001
01 04 Y41129   9916 9T4FABN27A000        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41130   9916 9T4FABN27A280        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41131   9916 9T4FAEN66E000        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41132   9916 9T4FAEN66DE00        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41134   9916 9T4FABN27AF80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41135   9916 9T4FABN27AB80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41136   9916 9T4FABN27AE80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41138   9916 9T4FAEN66D600        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41142   9916 9T4FAEN66C200        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41143   9916 9T4FA8MFC6C80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41144   9916 9T4FAEN66D500        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41145   9916 9T4FABN279900        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41148   9916 9T4FABN27A980        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41150   9916 9T4FAEN66D880        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41151   9916 9T4FB1POC7900        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41152   9916 9T4FAEN66D580        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41153   9916 9T4FABN27FA00        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41158   9916 9T4FABN27A180        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41159   9916 9T4FAEN66E200        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41160   9916 9T4FAEN66E500        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41161   9916 9T4FABN27B880        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41162   9916 9T4FABN27F100        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41163   9916 9T4FABN27BC00        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41164   9916 9T4FABN279F00        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 04 Y41165   9916 9T4FC6R2CD400        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350008  0007 0001
01 04 Y41166   9916 9T4FAEN66E280        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/19/09 392 350008  0007 0001
01 04 Y41179   9916 9T4FBSP8F4200        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41180   9916 9T4FBEP3D9C80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41181   9916 9T4FBGP3F9F80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41182   9916 9T4FBSP8F0000 RM306A DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41183   9916 9T4FBUPB83200 RM30D  DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
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01 04 Y41184   9916 9T4FBGP3F8880        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41185   9916 9T4BGP39000          DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41186   9916 9T4FBUPB7DD00 RM.30D DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41187   9916 9T4FBEP3DBF80 RM30D  DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41188   9916 9T4FBEP3DB800        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41189   9916 9T4FBSP8EF580        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41190   9916 9T4FBEP3DA800        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41191   9916 9T4FBG3FA600  RM111J DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41193   9916 9T4FBUPB7E200 RM505A DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41194   9916 9T4FBSP8F5680 RM33C  DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41195   9916 9T4FBUP83100         DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41196   9916 9S4BPP7A9780         DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       3COM                2,011.00 12/17/09 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41213   9916 9T4FABN27B580        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 08/07/09 100 907331  0007 0001
01 04 Y41215   9916 9T4FB3P12E900 RM100A DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 08/07/09 100 907331  0007 0001
01 04 Y41252   9916 9T4FB1P0C5780        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 07/31/09 100 907331  0007 0001
01 04 Y41253   9916 9T4FB1P0C5500        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 07/31/09 100 907331  0007 0001
01 04 Y41254   9916 9T4FB3P12DF80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 07/31/09 100 907331  0007 0001
01 04 Y41255   9916 9T4FB3P12F300        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 07/31/09 100 907331  0007 0001
01 04 Y41295   9916 9190520807767        DP-COMPUTER,HANDHELD     SYMBOL              2,669.00 09/18/09 100 915     0007 0001
01 04 Y41398   9916 9T4BWPBEC180         DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 01/29/10 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41494   9916 9T4FBZPCA0E00        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 04/16/10 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41505   9916 9T4FC4R17AD00        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 04/16/10 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41523   9916 9T4FBZPC9B480        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 04/16/10 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41527   9916 9S4FC8R345E00        DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       3COM                2,011.00 04/16/10 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41643   9916 CN08B0406X           DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       3COM                2,083.00 04/16/10 370 350010  0007 0001
01 04 Y41858   9916 CN0B04QY0            DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       3COM                2,011.00 10/22/10 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y41860   9916 CN05B04QY2           DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       3COM                2,011.00 10/22/10 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42379   9916 CN05B04QX6           DP-SWITCH,24-PORT        3COM                2,011.00 11/19/10 100 116     0007 0001
01 04 Y42380   9916 CN05B04QY8           DP-SWITCH,24-PORT        3COM                2,011.00 11/19/10 100 116     0007 0001
01 04 Y42430   9916 CN08B04QWX           DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        2,011.00 01/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42552   9916 9T4FD35047000        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42553   9916 9T4FD3S046000        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42554   9916 9T4FD3S046680        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42555   9916 9T4FD9S1BE380        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42556   9916 9T4FD3S043300        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42557   9916 9T4FBSP8F0280        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42558   9916 9T4FD3S042A80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42559   9916 9T4FD9S1B9500        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42560   9916 9T4FD3S042680        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42561   9916 9T4FC6R2C0080        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42562   9916 9T4FD9S1BBD00        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42563   9916 9T4FD35045D80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42564   9916 9T4FD3S045380        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42565   9916 9T4FD3S046C00        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42566   9916 9T4FD3S044800        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42567   9916 9T4FCNRA65200        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42568   9916 9T4FD3S046800        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42569   9916 CN37B07002           DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        2,011.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
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01 04 Y42573   9916 9S4FCVRF02480        DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        2,011.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42574   9916 9S4FC0RADC580        DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        2,011.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42575   9916 9S4FCVRA46580        DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        2,011.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42576   9916 9S4FCWRA44180        DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        2,011.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42577   9916 9S4FCNRA45B00        DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        2,011.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42578   9916 9S4FCQRBF2A00        DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        2,011.00 04/21/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42583   9916 9T4FD9S1BBD80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 05/20/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42584   9916 9TF4D5S109800        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 05/20/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42585   9916 9T4FD8S190F80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 05/20/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42586   9916 9T4FD9S1BC000        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 05/20/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42587   9916 9T4FC6R2C1A80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 05/20/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42588   9916 9T4FC6R2BFC80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        3,531.00 05/20/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42589   9916 9S4FCVREFF780        DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        2,011.00 05/10/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42590   9916 9S4FCVRF02600        DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        2,011.00 05/20/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42591   9916 9S4FCVRF04000        DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        2,011.00 05/20/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42592   9916 9S4FCVRF04680        DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        2,011.00 05/20/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42593   9916 9S4FCPRAF4E80        DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        2,011.00 05/20/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42595   9916 9S4FCER61B600        DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT       HEWLETT/PACK        2,011.00 05/20/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42650   9916 9T4FD0RFB6900        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42651   9916 9T4FD3S044500        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42652   9916 9T4FD3S04480         DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42653   9916 9T4FD0RFB7980        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42654   9916 9T4FD3S044E00        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42655   9916 9T4FD0RFBA880        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42656   9916 9T4FD3S0RR700  RM36B DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42657   9916 9T4FD3S046880  RM36B DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42658   9916 9T4FD0RFB8300  RM36B DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42660   9916 9T4FD3S043E00   RM6G DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42661   9916 9T4FD0RFB9700   RM6G DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42662   9916 9T4FD3S045900   RM6G DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42664   9916 9T4FD0RFB9480  RM22E DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42665   9916 9T4FD3S047100  RM22E DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42666   9916 9T4FD0RFBA900  RM22E DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/24/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42670   9916 CN09B0703X           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42671   9916 9T4FD3S045B00        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42672   9916 9T4FD3S043E80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42673   9916 9T4FD3S042E80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42674   9916 9T4FD0RFB8380        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42675   9916 9T4FD3S043400        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42676   9916 9T4FD0RFB7080        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42677   9916 9T4FD3S043F00        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42678   9916 9F4FD3S04580         DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42680   9916 9T4FD0RFB8000        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42681   9916 9T4FD3S043500        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42682   9916 9T4FD3S045A80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42683   9916 9T4FD0RFB7480        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42684   9916 9T4FD3S043F80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42686   9916 9T4FD3S04D80         DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
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01 04 Y42687   9916 9T4FD3S044600        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42688   9916 9T4FD3S046F00        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42689   9916 9T4FD0RFB9580        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42690   9916 9T4FD3S044D80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42691   9916 9T4FD3S042900        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 06/30/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42695   9916 CN08B0703X           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/06/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42696   9916 CN09B07041           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/06/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42697   9916 CN09B0703Y           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/06/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42699   9916 9T4FCNRA68C00        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/06/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42700   9916 CN54B07002           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/06/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42701   9916 CN08B07043           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/06/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42702   9916 CN09B07036           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/26/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42703   9916 CN08B0702S           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/06/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42704   9916 CN09B07034           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/06/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42705   9916 CN09B07015           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/06/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42706   9916 CN09B0700V           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/06/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42707   9916 CN09B07014           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/06/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42708   9916 CN09B07032           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/06/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42709   9916 CN09B07016           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/06/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42710   9916 CN09B07033           DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 05/06/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42713   9916 9T4FE7SC4DD80        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42714   9916 9TRFCNRA64D00    .16 DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42715   9916 9T4FC6R275D00    .17 DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42716   9916 9T4FC8R460000    .12 DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42717   9916 9T4FD0RFB9280    .11 DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42718   9916 9T4FC8R460280     .4 DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42719   9916 9T4FC8R460180     .3 DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42720   9916 9T4FCCR538F00     .2 DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42721   9916 9T4FC8R45FB00     .5 DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42722   9916 9T4FDORFB8780    .15 DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42723   9916 9T4FC6R2CC800     .9 DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42724   9916 9T4FD0RFB7B80     .6 DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42725   9916 9T4F8R45EA80      .7 DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42726   9916 9T4FCNRA68400        DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04 Y42727   9916 9T4FC6R2CC880    .13 DP-SWITCH, 48 PORT       3COM                3,531.00 03/09/11 100 907372  0007 0001
01 04                                                                               553,578.00                                  168

01 09 Y22488   9916 ATL528033            DP-COMPUTER              ASI                 1,048.00 06/21/96 100 14596   0007 0001
01 09 Y24270   9916 USKB238943           DP-PRINTER, LASER        HEWLETT/PACK        1,055.00 09/12/97 100 902     0007 0001
01 09 Y25473   9916 CA7650062            DP-LCD PANEL             PANASONIC           3,194.00 03/20/98 400 42198   0007 0001
01 09 Y30440   9916 908311514  WEST PORT DP-PROJECTOR, LCD        SHARP               5,982.00 01/14/00 400 43599   0007 0001
01 09 Y32627   9916 DLP62755             LIB-SCANNER,LASER PHD    FOLLETT             1,604.00 04/27/01 100 17201   0007 0001
01 09 Y36396   9916 B0Y030101890         DP-PROJECTOR,LCD,PORTABL VIEWSONIC           1,013.00 09/12/03 100 172     0007 0001
01 09 Y36418   9916 60777                DP-DATA DISPLAY BOARD,FR SMART TECH          1,119.00 06/27/03 400 43003   0007 0001
01 09 Y36511   9916 307312156            DP-PROJECTOR, LCD        SHARP               1,390.00 09/26/03 100 102     0007 0001
01 09 Y36513   9916 307312169            DP-PROJECTOR, LCD        SHARP               1,390.00 09/26/03 100 102     0007 0001
01 09 Y38868   9916 0035439026           DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       GATEWAY             1,464.00 07/18/05 400 43005   0007 0001
01 09 Y38869   9916 0035439027           DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       GATEWAY             1,464.00 07/18/05 400 43005   0007 0001
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01 09 Y39355   9916 0036319430           DP-SERVER,RACKMOUNT      GATEWAY             3,699.00 02/10/06 100 172     0007 0001
01 09 Y39527   9916 ZA0605021012    100A DP-MONITOR               N/A                 1,099.00 05/05/06 100 172     0007 0001
01 09 Y39691   9916 LR-14692-06041       DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       I B M               6,013.00 03/09/07 100 9082406 0007 0001
01 09 Y39947   9916 0038934167           DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       GATEWAY             1,549.00 03/23/07 100 907072  0007 0001
01 09 Y39950   9916 0038934170           DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       GATEWAY             1,549.00 03/23/07 100 907072  0007 0001
01 09 Y39959   9916 0038934475           DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       GATEWAY             1,523.00 03/23/07 100 9080907 0007 0001
01 09 Y40129   9916 CISCO SEC PLUS APPL  DP-FIREWALL SECURITY APP CISCO               3,057.00 08/24/07 100 907331  0007 0001
01 09 Y40130   9916 CISCO SEC PLUS APPL  DP-FIREWALL SECURITY APP CISCO               3,057.00 08/24/07 100 907331  0007 0001
01 09 Y40252   9916 0039152996           DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       GATEWAY             1,151.00 07/10/07 810         0007 0001
01 09 Y40446   9916 004484132            DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       GATEWAY             1,418.00 04/11/08 100 902     0007 0001
01 09 Y40536   9916 0004555276           DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       GATEWAY             1,739.00 06/20/08 100 902     0007 0001
01 09 Y40899   9916 4725702-0001         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       GATEWAY             1,460.00 11/14/08 100 901     0007 0118
01 09 Y40933   9916 8971837921           DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,280.00 08/12/08 810         0007 0001
01 09 Y40968   9916 DZNKPH1              DP-COMPUTER              DELL                1,178.00 11/21/08 400 46809   0007 0001
01 09 Y40969   9916 50PKPH1              DP-COMPUTER              DELL                1,178.00 11/21/08 400 46809   0007 0001
01 09 Y40970   9916 40PKPH1              DP-COMPUTER              DELL                1,178.00 11/21/08 400 46809   0007 0001
01 09 Y40971   9916 30PKPH1              DP-COMPUTER              DELL                1,178.00 11/21/08 400 46809   0007 0001
01 09 Y40972   9916 FZNKPH1              DP-COMPUTER              DELL                1,178.00 11/21/08 400 46809   0007 0001
01 09 Y40973   9916 10PKPH1              DP-COMPUTER              DELL                1,178.00 11/21/08 400 46809   0007 0001
01 09 Y40974   9916 20PKPH1              DP-COMPUTER              DELL                1,178.00 11/21/08 400 46809   0007 0001
01 09 Y40975   9916 GZNKPH1              DP-COMPUTER              DELL                1,178.00 11/21/08 400 46809   0007 0001
01 09 Y40976   9916 JZNKPH1              DP-COMPUTER              DELL                1,178.00 11/21/08 400 46809   0007 0001
01 09 Y40977   9916 HZNKPH1              DP-COMPUTER              DELL                1,178.00 11/21/08 400 46809   0007 0001
01 09 Y40992   9916 FRVSRH1              DP-COMPUTER,TABLET PC    DELL                1,853.00 01/16/09 100 905     0007 0001
01 09 Y41010   9916 FXKHXG1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,088.00 02/13/09 400 46109   0007 0001
01 09 Y41011   9916 GXKHXG1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,088.00 02/13/09 400 46109   0007 0001
01 09 Y41037   9916 DH1G6J1              DP-COMPUTER              DELL                1,028.00 03/06/09 378 350008  0007 0001
01 09 Y41083   9916 SB6680-R2-707151     DP-INTERACTIVE WHITEBOAR SMART TECH          1,728.00 05/22/09 400 46809   0007 0001
01 09 Y41108   9916 9Z2HTJ1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,159.00 05/29/09 400 43009   0007 0001
01 09 Y41109   9916 BZ2HTJ1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,159.00 05/29/09 400 43009   0007 0001
01 09 Y41123   9916 JWOPXG1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,426.00 06/30/09 400 43009   0007 0001
01 09 Y41219   9916 HTR0LK1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,058.00 07/24/09 400 43009   0007 0001
01 09 Y41220   9916 JTR0LK1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,058.00 07/24/09 400 43009   0007 0001
01 09 Y41221   9916 FTR0LK1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,058.00 07/24/09 400 43009   0007 0001
01 09 Y41222   9916 2VR0LK1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,058.00 07/24/09 400 43009   0007 0001
01 09 Y41223   9916 1VR0LK1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,058.00 07/24/09 400 43009   0007 0001
01 09 Y41224   9916 GTR0LK1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,058.00 07/24/09 400 43009   0007 0001
01 09 Y41269   9916 GPPDCK1              DP-COMPUTER              DELL                1,018.00 08/28/09 392 350009  0007 0001
01 09 Y41534   9916 8F6KYJ1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,241.00 03/19/10 499 49009   0007 0001
01 09 Y41679   9916 3ZMWCL1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,086.00 10/01/10 100 902     0007 0001
01 09 Y41888   9916 DR1S6N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 10/15/10 100 907074  0007 0001
01 09 Y41890   9916 321S6N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 10/15/10 100 907074  0007 0001
01 09 Y41896   9916 JV1S6N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 10/15/10 100 907074  0007 0001
01 09 Y41913   9916 6W1S6N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 10/15/10 100 907074  0007 0001
01 09 Y41914   9916 DV1S6N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 10/15/10 100 907074  0007 0001
01 09 Y41915   9916 FV1S6N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 10/15/10 100 907074  0007 0001
01 09 Y41936   9916 BS1S6N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 10/15/10 100 907074  0007 0001
01 09 Y41937   9916 1T1S6N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 10/15/10 100 907074  0007 0001
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01 09 Y41956   9916 9K8S6N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 10/15/10 100 907074  0007 0001
01 09 Y41963   9916 2L8S6N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 10/15/10 100 907074  0007 0001
01 09 Y41966   9916 HL8S6N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 10/15/10 100 907074  0007 0001
01 09 Y41973   9916 GL8S6N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 10/15/10 100 907074  0007 0001
01 09 Y41974   9916 6L8S6N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 10/15/10 100 907074  0007 0001
01 09 Y41975   9916 BL8S6N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 10/15/10 100 907074  0007 0001
01 09 Y42071   9003                COW 8 DP-CABINET, CHARGER      BRETFORD            1,264.00 10/01/10 433 ST45711 0006 0005
01 09 Y42243   9916 89PP8N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 11/12/10 433 ST45711 0007 0001
01 09 Y42294   9916 5CPP8N1  COW         DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,020.00 11/05/10 433 ST45711 0007 0001
01 09 Y42419   9916 1M94XM1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,003.00 12/10/10 100 930     0007 0001
01 09 Y42427   9916 CROHXM1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,136.00 12/10/10 499 49010   0007 0001
01 09 Y42442   9916 3M94XM1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,003.00 12/10/10 100 930     0007 0001
01 09 Y42495   9916 56Z01N1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,147.00 01/28/11 499 49010   0007 0001
01 09 Y42496   9916 66Z01N1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,147.00 01/28/11 499 49010   0007 0001
01 09 Y42498   9916 46Z01N1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,147.00 01/28/11 499 49010   0007 0001
01 09 Y42499   9916 36701N1              DP-COMPUTER-LAPTOP       DELL                1,147.00 01/28/11 499 49010   0007 0001
01 09 Y43063   9916 1TY0ZQ1              DP-COMPUTER              DELL                1,087.00 08/12/11 370 350010  0007 0001
01 09 Y43072   9916 1TC2ZQ1              DP-COMPUTER              DELL                1,087.00 08/12/11 370 350010  0007 0001
01 09 Y44038   9916 020F12Y010T-0B       DP-COMPUTER              RTI-RIPS            6,530.00 09/14/12 100 947     0007 0001
01 09                                                                               115,337.00                                   78

01                                                                                  672,897.00                                  249

10 09 Y28361   9916 USQF015658           DP-PRINTER, LASER        HEWLETT/PACK        1,457.00 08/13/99 100 17299   0007 0001
10 09 Y37108   9916 DP116731             LIB-SCANNER,LASER PHD    FOLLETT             1,398.00 04/02/04 100 907072  0007 0001
10 09 Y39063   9916 DP933130             DP-SCANNER               DOLPHIN             1,600.00 09/16/05 100 901     0007 0001
10 09 Y39476   9916 ZA0605021026         DP-MONITOR               N/A                 1,099.00 05/05/06 100 9082106 0007 0001
10 09 Y39496   9916 ZA0605021045         DP-MONITOR               N/A                 1,099.00 05/05/06 100 9082106 0007 0001
10 09                                                                                 6,653.00                                    5

10                                                                                    6,653.00                                    5

                                                                                    681,109.00                                  256




